CC149
CC15
CC245
CC132
CC129
CC191
CC5
CC358
CC9
CCs
CC285
CC286
CC186

CC13
CC192

CC130
CC383
CC244
CC14

CC131
CC351
CC150

CC43
CC297
CC45
CC263
CC58
CC215
CC388
CC381

CC44
CC393

CC179
CC239

CC210
CC259
CC402
CC46

CC329
CC260
CC47

CC294
CC178

CC382
CC392

SELLES
SELLES
PLANA
VILA
GASCH
DE LA HERA
SELLES
HANSCOM
SELLES
VILARO
VILA
PLANA
LOPEZ
BARNOLA
FERNANDEZ
PUIG
SPA
MEYA
PLANA
GABARRO
HANSCOM
PUIG
GABARRO
MEYA
TWOSE

GUITART
MONTANER
RAFART
MORENO
MONTANER
CANELA
PUIGGENER
SOLE
POYATO
RAFART
LORENZO
MONTANER
CABALLERO
MORALES
ANDREU
CADENA
CANELA
LORENZO
RAFART
MOLINS
RAFART
RAFART
SOLE
CABALLERO

GRIOCHE
PEREIRO
TALLADA
SANTURE
FAURAT
DEL RIO

7° COPA NINS D'ESQUIi DE FONS
Temporada 2016-2017

Martina
Laia
Aran
Quim
Marti
Eva
Jana
Sadie
Bernat
Roc
Roc
Pau
Xavier
Ivan
Ivan
Joana
Julia
Joana
Guerau
Guim
Levi
Jofre
Ton
Ramon
Pol

Berta
Ares
Queralt
Berta
Claustre
Ariadna
Marc
Lluis
Alex
Clara
Lucia
Elna
Ona
Iris
Emma
Bernat
Ricard
Oriol
Genis
Pau
Eloi
Roc
Enric
Pau

Marc
Alexandra
Sara

Lisa

Jana
Fiona

Classificacio Clubs

BELLVE
BELLVE
BELLVE
BELLVE
BELLVE
BELLVE
BELLVE
BELLVE
BELLVE
BELLVE
BELLVE
BELLVE
BELLVE
BELLVE
BELLVE
BELLVE
BELLVE
BELLVE
BELLVE
BELLVE
BELLVE
BELLVE
BELLVE
BELLVE
BELLVE

CENA
CENA
CENA
CENA
CENA
CENA
CENA
CENA
CENA
CENA
CENA
CENA
CENA
CENA
CENA
CENA
CENA
CENA
CENA
CENA
CENA
CENA
CENA
CENA

NEC Naturlandia
NEC Naturlandia
NEC Naturlandia
NEC Naturlandia
NEC Naturlandia
NEC Naturlandia

Puns |

480
235
216
242
172
275
260
62
360
356
135
110
109
40
36
200
180
50
156
131
36
160
40
80

W e foeve ]

285
140
80
72
260
165
65
42
20
160
200
180
140
100
45
280
186
155
140
92
180
160

45

1
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55
93
54
46
29
29



CC379

CC42

CC50
CC278

CC49

CC356
CC289
CC352

CC386

CC237
CC162
CC275
CC280
CC24
CC33
CC31
CC193
ccs7
CC276

CC203
CC40
CC218

CC202
CcCs83
CCso
Cccs2
CC39
CC243
CC52
CC380

CC185
CCA1

CC36
CC166

CC296

PERRINEAUX
MORA
FAURAT

DEL RIO
MATA

MAS
TALLADA
MORLAES
PRODOPRIGORA
GRIOCHE
ROMAGOSA
NAVAS
GAILLARD
PAGES
FRASES
POSTIGO
PEREIRO
PERRINEAUX
ESCABIAS
ESCABIAS
NAVAS

GIL

TORRA
BADIA

RUIZ
BORRELL
CASALS
VIOLA
GAMISANS
MIQUEL
MARTINEZ
BORRELL
RUIZ
RAICH
VILASECA
VISA
VINADE
PONS
MIQUEL
VIOLA
LOUAH
VISA

PUBILL
VICENTE
COLELL
BALCELLS
GABARRO
MELSIO
PUEYO
GABARRO
FARRAS
ROCH
PUBILL
ROCH
VICENTE
MELSIO
BETRIU OBIOLS

DE RECHEBOUET

MARTIN-CAVA
ARRIAGA
FLEURY

Noemi
Gerard
Gil
Gina
Jana
Kat

Iris
Iker
Lluc
Quim
Jordi
Aleix
Ilvan
Aurem
Dot
Arnau
Thomas
Nil
Marc
Alexia
Guillem
Fabia
Pau
Judith

Nuria
Ona
Miquel
Max
Queralt
Martina
Joana
Aniol
Gil

Max
Edgar
Naila
Aina
Ona
Arnau
Oriol
Hamza
Pol

Montse
Marc
Marc
Biel
Marcal
Valeri
Julia
Bernat
Ares
Berta
Nuria
Carla
Jan
Bernat
Sadurdi

Benjamin
Lucas
Lois
Victor

NEC Naturlandia
NEC Naturlandia
NEC Naturlandia
NEC Naturlandia
NEC Naturlandia
NEC Naturlandia
NEC Naturlandia
NEC Naturlandia
NEC Naturlandia
NEC Naturlandia
NEC Naturlandia
NEC Naturlandia
NEC Naturlandia
NEC Naturlandia
NEC Naturlandia
NEC Naturlandia
NEC Naturlandia
NEC Naturlandia
NEC Naturlandia
NEC Naturlandia
NEC Naturlandia
NEC Naturlandia
NEC Naturlandia
NEC Naturlandia

PEC
PEC
PEC
PEC
PEC
PEC
PEC
PEC
PEC
PEC
PEC
PEC
PEC
PEC
PEC
PEC
PEC
PEC

CEFUC
CEFUC
CEFUC
CEFUC
CEFUC
CEFUC
CEFUC
CEFUC
CEFUC
CEFUC
CEFUC
CEFUC
CEFUC
CEFUC
CEFUC

SC FONT ROMEU/P2000
SC FONT ROMEU/P2000
SC FONT ROMEU/P2000
SC FONT ROMEU/P2000

26
172
29
145

22
20
181
109
92

33
16
310
125
124
83
29
100
80
80
60
50

305
45
190
69
250
175
108
225
146
79
20
100
80
80
330
53
26
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24
320
300
220
150

55
161
160

60

60

60

40
380
300
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60
45
45
40



CC373
CC363

CC364

CC283
CC21
CC81
CC391

CC242

CC295

CULELL
CULELL
ARTAUD
CULELL

ESCRIBA
ROMEU
FARRAS Manel
FARRAS Guillem
ROMEU
GARCIA Marc

HERMIDA
TOSAS
RAMON
MENA

MORENO

CALVO
VENTURA
CASTELLON
CERQUEDA
BALLESTER
CASAJUANA

PLAZAS

GARCIA
GONI

NUNEZ
VALLE

Gaetan
Nathanael
Jade
Soelie

Joana
Anna
Manel
Guillem

Pere

Vega
Nil
Hugo

Ramon

Pablo

Neus
Alexandra
Cerni
Gerard
Marti
Eduard

Olaia

Nerea
Izaro

Unai
Marco

SC FONT ROMEU/P2000
SC FONT ROMEU/P2000
SC FONT ROMEU/P2000
SC FONT ROMEU/P2000

IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND

AD HOSPITAL BENASQUE
AD HOSPITAL BENASQUE
AD HOSPITAL BENASQUE
AD HOSPITAL BENASQUE

CAEI

ECAP
ECAP
ECAP
ECAP
ECAP
ECAP

UZTURRE

IRRINTZI
IRRINTZI

SEC
SEC

22
50
100
100

100
80
80
50
60
36

24
100
80
36

140

18
16
24
22
20
14

80

36
24

32
18
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